Since 2016

Wrestlingworth, The Slade
Tadlow, High Street

Croydon, The Queen Adelaide
Arrington, Church Lane
Wimpole, Cambridge Road
Orwell, Lordship Close
Barrington, Mill Lane
Barrington, Glebe Road
Haslingfield, Broad Lane
Harlton, The Hare & Hounds
Barton, Holben Close
Newnham, Grange Road
Cambridge, Queens College
Cambridge, Downing Street
Cambridge, Drummer Street Bay 4

Hills Road Sixth Form

Addenbrookes Hosp, Long Road Sixth Form
Royal Papworth Hospital

Cambridge, Drummer Street Bay 4
Hills Road, Long Road Sixth Form
Addenbrookes Hosp, Long Road Sixth Form
Royal Papworth Hospital
Newnham, Grange Road

Barton, Holben Close

Harlton, Hare & Hounds
Haslingfield, Broad Lane
Barrington, Glebe Road
Barrington, Mill Lane

Orwell Lordship Close

Orwell, Chequers Close

Orwell, Lordship Close

Wimpole, Cambridge Road
Arrington, Church Lane

Croydon, The Queen Adelaide
Tadlow, High Street
Wrestlingworth, The Slade

10:30

10:44
10:49
10:55
10:59
11:06
11:08

11:15

09:32
09:37
09:41
09:45
09:46
09:48
09:55
09:59
10:05
10:10

10:20

11:15
11:17
11:19
11:25
11:29
11:35
11:40

11:50

12:45
12:47
12:49
12:55
12:59
13:05
13:10

13:20

14:53

14:56
15:00
15:04
15:06
15:12
15:16
15:22
15:27

15:37

12:00

12:14
12:19
12:25
12:29
12:36
12:38

12:45

14:00

14:09
14:14
14:20
14:24
14:31
14:33
14:40
14:41

14:44
14:48
14:53

16:00

!

16:09

16:14

16:20s
16:24s
16:31s
16:33s
16:40s
16:41s

SCH

16:00
16:12
16:22
16:23

16:42

16:48s
16:52s
16:59s
17:01s
17:08s
17:09s

17:45

17:55

18:00

18:06s
18:10s
18:17s
18:19s
18:26s
18:27s

18:30s
18:34s
18:39s
18:45s
18:50s

Wrestlingworth
Orwell
Cambridge

No Service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Notes:
3 Served on Request Only

el School Days Only, Operates as X75
L)) Operates all non School Days

Timetable in effect from 27/02/23

Monday - Saturday

Produced by C.Morley for A28 Travel Group




