

Service 75

Wrestlingworth, The Slade
Tadlow, High Street
Croydon, The Queen Adelaide
Arrington, Church Lane
Wimpole, Cambridge Road
Orwell, Lordship Close
Barrington, Mill Lane
Barrington, Glebe Road
Haslingfield, Broad Lane
Harlton, The Hare & Hounds
Barton, Holben Close
Newnham, Grange Road
Cambridge, Queens College
Cambridge, Downing Street
Cambridge, Drummer Street Bay 4
Hills Road Sixth Form
Addenbrookes Hosp, Long Road Sixth Form Royal Papworth Hospital

SCH	NSCH				
06:45	06:45				-
06:50	06:50	_			
06:55	06:55	09:32			14:53
07:00	07:00	09:37			+
07:04	07:04	09:41			14:56
07:08	07:08	09:45	11:15	12:45	15:00
07:11	07:11	09:46	11:17	12:47	15:04
07:13	07:13	09:48	11:19	12:49	15:06
07:20	07:20	09:55	11:25	12:55	15:12
07:24	07:24	09:59	11:29	12:59	15:16
07:39	07:39	10:05	11:35	13:05	15:22
+	+	10:10	11:40	13:10	15:27
08:05	08:05		1		1
08:12	•	•	₩.	•	•
+	08:12	10:20	11:50	13:20	15:37
08:22					
08:32	No.				
08:33					

Cambridge, Drummer Street Bay 4
Hills Road, Long Road Sixth Form
Addenbrookes Hosp, Long Road Sixth Form
Royal Papworth Hospital
Newnham, Grange Road
Barton, Holben Close
Harlton, Hare & Hounds
Haslingfield, Broad Lane
Barrington, Glebe Road
Barrington, Mill Lane
Orwell Lordship Close
Orwell, Chequers Close
Orwell, Lordship Close
Wimpole, Cambridge Road
Arrington, Church Lane
Croydon, The Queen Adelaide
Tadlow, High Street

			NSCH	SCH	
10:30	12:00	14:00	16:00	16:00	17:45
1	1	↓	1	16:12 16:22 16:23	1
10:44	12:14	14:09	16:09	+	17:55
10:49	12:19	14:14	16:14	16:42	18:00
10:55	12:25	14:20	16:20s	16:48s	18:06s
10:59	12:29	14:24	16:24s	16:52s	18:10s
11:06	12:36	14:31	16:31s	16:59s	18:17s
11:08	12:38	14:33	16:33s	17:01s	18:19s
1	1	14:40 14:41	16:40s 16:41s	17:08s 17:09s	18:26s 18:27s
11:15	12:45	14:44 14:48 14:53			18:30s 18:34s 18:39s 18:45s
					18:50s

No Service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Notes:

S Served on Request Only

Wrestlingworth, The Slade

School Days Only, Operates as X75

NSCH Operates all non School Days

Timetable in effect from 27/02/23

Monday – Saturday

